IN RE: PETITION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
E/S of Fragrance Way,
S/S of Georgia Bell Circle * DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONE
1 1th Election District
5th Councilmanic District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
(9317 Fragrance Way)
* CASE NO. 05-634-A
Heather & Larry Moore *
Petitioners
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FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes betfore this Deputy Zoning Commissioner as a Petition for
Administrative Variance filed by the legal owners of the subject property, Heather and Larry
Moore. The variance request is for property located at 9317 Fragrance Way in Baltimore
County. The variance request 1s from Sections 259.9.B.4.¢ and 301.1.A of the Baltimore County
Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.), to permit a single-family dwelling with open projection (deck) to
have a rear yard setback of 15 fi. in lieu of the required 37.5 ft. The subject property and
requested relief are more particularly described on Petitioners® Exhibit No. 1, the plat to
accompany the Petition for Variance.

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Administrative Variance and the subject property
having been posted on June 5, 2005, and there being no request for a public hearing, a decision

shall be rendered based upon the documentation presented.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by Section 32-3-303 of the

Baltimore County Code. Based upon the information available, there is no evidence in the file to

™

ect the health, safety or general welfare

indicate that the requested variance would adversely a
of the public and should therefore be granted. 1In the opinion of the Deputy Zoning
Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits submitted provide sufficient facts

that comply with the requirements of Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict



compliance with the B.C.Z.R. would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship
upon the Petitioners.

Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both the Baltimore County
Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, and for the reasons given above, the
requested variance should be granted.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore
County, this Jﬂ day of June, 2005, that a variance from Sections 259.9.B.4.¢ and 301.1.A of
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.), to permit a single-family dwelling with
open projection (deck) to have a rear yard setback of 15 ft. in lieu of the required 37.5 ft., be and
1s hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restriction which is a condition
precedent to the relief granted herein:

1. The Petitoners may apply for their building permit and be granted same upon receipt of
this Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made aware that proceeding at this time is
at their own risk until such time as the 30 day appellate process from this Order has
expired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is reversed, the Petitioners would be

required to return, and be responsible for returning, said property to its original
condition.

Any appeal of this decision must be made within thirty (30) days of the date of this

Order.

N

J V. MURPHY
DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY




Baltimore County

Zoning Commissioner

James T. Smith, Jr, County Executive
William J. Wiseman IIl , Zoning Commissioner

Suite 405, County Courts Building
401 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Tel: 410-887-3868 » Fax: 410-887-3468

June. 257 2003

Mr. & Mrs. Larry Moore
9317 Fragrance Way
Perry Hall, Maryland 21128

T

Re: Petition for Administrative Variance
Case No. 05-634-A
Property: 9317 Fragrance Way

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Moore:

Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above-captioned case. The petition
for administrative variance has been granted in accordance with the enclosed Order.

In the event the decision rendered is unfavorable to any party, please be advised that

any party may file an appeal within thirty (30) days from the date of the Order to the
Department of Permits and Development Management. If you require additional information
concerning filing an appeal, please feel free to contact our appeals clerk at 410-887-3391.

Very truly yours,
: ! Y o
via Voo ] 1
SO VY %
John V. Murphy
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
JVM:raj
Eaclosure

Visit the County’s Website ar www.baltimorecountyonline.info

%@ Printed on Recycled Paper



Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
AT\ FrAGLAdcE LAY

for the property located at Jv:é»:r—l:rwévﬁ |
which is presently zonet? DL+ 2.5 H

®

This Petition shall be filed with the Department of Permits and Development Management. The undersigned, legal
owner(s) of the property situate in Baitimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached heretc and

made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section{s) 759 .9 B. 4. &

"TO PERWVMAVT A CidgLg FAmioyY ODweccivsdg v T oPdn \Dﬂcs ECTUH o

(Dt To HAVE A @ cAaTAL Y SETRAcL, ofF IS 1 Lreu

o Tule A eowte B o |

of the zoning regulations of Baltimore County, to the zoning law of Baltimore County, for the reasons indicated on the back

of this petition form.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations. |
|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zoning

regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County.

Contract Purchaser/Lessee:

Name - Type or Print

Signature
Address Telephone No.
City State Zip Code

Attorney For Petitioner:

Name - Type or Print

Signature

pang

dres Telephone No.

State Zip Code

LA

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
perjury, that {/we are the legal owner(s) of the property which
is the subject of this Petition.

Legal Owner(s):
L"—W Wloore

- Type pyHrnt

Tme
9\?’7"?{&% -~ W oo 1 &

Name - Type or Print

Signature (
217 Frecremcs WA/ {H[0) 256 153
Add?ess | — E‘\-f ‘is!lej;hmne No.
Porry 1] D 2 1128
City / | State Zip Code

Representative fo be Coniacted:

Lwrul Moo ra

Name
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“t afpns of Baitimore County and that the property be reposted.

FCASERNO. _OF - 634-4
By 10,26/01
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Hedring having been formally demanded and/or found to be required, it is ordered by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,
daygof that the subject matter of this petition be set for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning

Address Telephone No.
City State Zip Code
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Afﬁd aVit in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

@

That the Affiani(s) does/do presehtly reside at qfﬁl'? Frtj e e A/a
Address
By )] 2/128
City | S State Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which l/we base the request for an Adminisirative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficully):
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That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will D
advertising fee and may be required to provide additionai information.

ignafure ’ i Signdture

La(flvf V}qoa.’fb ;—J\—%l’{/\ﬂ,f wac,

Name - Type or F’ﬁnt Name - Type or Print
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STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:

1, d
| HEREBY CERTIFY, this 5& day of L A /2/00) , before me, a Notary Public of the State
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally pppeared

Lﬁﬁﬂg@n Mokt +  fptHee Mook E

the Affiant(s) h personally known or satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiant(s).

" :, Zj:,meissiun Exi‘»//es 5// ‘/ 03

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal

REV 10/25/01
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Afﬁd aVit in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowiedge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify therefo-in-the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant{s) does/do presently reside at dﬂ?ﬂ’? F—mqra‘- hCS W&kf
Address
Porry ﬁ | D 21128
City { " State Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which l/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty):
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That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.

H-IMM.!H

Signature

J‘l’iﬂ“"@' Yoo

Name - Type or Print
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STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BN,?'MORE, to wit:

)
| HEREBY CERTIFY, this AL _ day of |
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared

LARRY ookt ¢ HEATHER MosRE

the Affiant(s) herein, personally known or satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiani(s).

e
,2{90\5 , before me, a Notary Public of the State

REV 10/25/01
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Petition for Administrative Variance
to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Frogemee Uy

for the property located at %Hﬁ
which is presently zone DL 3.9 H

This Petition shall be filed with the Department of Permits and Development Management. The undersigned, legai
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and
made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) | Rz

i
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of the zoning regulations of Baltimore County, to the zoning law of Baltimore County, for the reasons indicated on the back
of this petition form.

Property is to be posted and adverlised as prescribed by the zoning regulations.
|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
perjury, that I/we are the legai owner{s) of the property which
is the subject of this Petition,

Contract Purchaser/Lessee: Legal Owner(s):
Lﬁvrj m coOr e,
Name - Type or Print Na/::ne - Typefor Pri
Signature Sl@atu e {
L ‘(’(nqz v m;::j:a_f o
Address Telephone No. Name - Type or Print
City State Zip Code Signature
” 1 R oy (419) 25%-
Attorney For Petitioner: 42! vacranmce  Wat  {(H10)2%-153¢
Address \J [ Telephone No
-&rrﬂ[ H‘c.” MD 2728
Name - Type or Print City { | State Zip Code

Representative to be Contacted:

Signature
| ovv }/Mw /e
Company Name
&m D (XS A’{; DU
Address Telephone No. Address Teiephone No
City State Zip Code City State Zip Code

A Public Hearing having been formally demanded and/or found to be required, it is ordered by the Zoning.Commissioner of Baltimore County,
this day of that the subject matter of this petition be set for a pub!’:q’ hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning

regulations of Ballimore County and that the property be reposted. *

-

Zoning, Commissioner of Baitimere County

CASENO. ©§ - 634-A Reviewed By _ U747 w“l:‘iafi%j {/ e LQ S

Ly

REV 10/25/01 Estimated Posting Date =< .. e e / S / e
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ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR 9317 FRAGRANCE WAY

&

Beginning at a point on the east side of Fragrance Way which is 76 ft. wide at the
distance of corner, north of the centerline of the nearest improved intersecting street
Braeburn which is 50 ft. wide. *Being Lot #83, in the subdivision of Forge Landing as
recorded in the Baltimore ‘County Plat #75, Folio #33, containing .220 acre. Also known

as 9317 Fragrance Way and located in the 11™ Election District, 5 Councilmanic District.
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DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

ADVERTISING REQUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURES FOR ZONING HEARINGS

The_Baltimore County Zoning Requlations (BCZR) require that notice be given 1o the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property-whith 15" {heslbjéect of
an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which require a public hearing, this
notice is accomplished by posting a sign on the property (responsibility of the
petitioner) and placement of a nolice in a newspaper of general circulation in the
County, both at least fifteen (15) days before the hearing.

Zoning Review will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are satisfied.
However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs associated with these requirements.
The newspaper will bill the person listed below for the advertising. This advertising is
due upon receipt and should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

OPINIONS MAY NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL ALL ADVERTISING COSTS ARE PAID.

For Newspaper Advertising:

ltem Number or Case Number: OS - CO 4. A

Pefitioner: Lﬂw‘f MNMoore
Address or Location: 93517  Fregrence Wax};
\

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:

Name: |_arry  Wwor o

Address: Ci5l!7 Freq rance Wﬁ\f
pﬂmr\}{ H.}““ ;' mb 21128

Telephone Number: __ 4|0~ Z5L 152

Revised 2/20/88 - SCJ




BALTIMORE COUNTY DEF’A.MENT OF PERMITS AND DEVE_I__Q’MENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE INFORMATION SHEET AND DATES

Case Number 05-] (& Exet -A Address 2 3171 ERAGCRAACC b--JAL{

Contact Person: O D T o O L &7 Phone Number: 41 J-887-3301
Planner, Please Fant Your Name
Filing Date: S /7¢ fo4 Posting Date: Q_]"’f 106_ Closing Date. @/‘Zf}- C:’g

Any contact made with this office regarding the status of the administrative varia~ce should be
through the contact person (planner) using the case number.

1. POSTING/COST: The petitioner must use one of the sign posters on the approved list (on the
reverse side of this form) and the petitioner is responsibie for all printing/posting costs. Any
reposting must be done only by one of the sign posters on the approved list and the petitioner
Is again responsibie for ali associated costs. The zoning notice sign must be visible on the
property on or before the posting date noted above. it should remain there tnrough the closing

date.

F e

2. DEADLINE: The closing date is the deadline for an occupant or owner within 1,000 feet to file
a formal request for a public hearing. Please understand that even if there is no formal
request for a public hearing, the process is not complete on the closing date.

3. ORDER: After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner. He may: (a) grant the requested relief, (b) deny the requested relief; or (c)
order that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification
(typically within 7 to 10 days of the closing date) as to whether the petition has been granted,
denied, or will go to public hearing. The order will be mailed to you by First Class mail.

4, POSSIBLE PUBLIC HEARING AND REPOSTING: in cases that must go to a public hearing
(whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by order of the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner), notification will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be
changed giving notice of the hearing date, time and locatior. As when the sign was originally
posted, certification of this change and a photograph of the altered sign must be forwarded to

this office.

~ {Petach Along Dotted Line)

Petitioner: This Part of the Form is for the Sign Poster Only
USE THE ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE SIGN FORMAT

Case Number OS-l—Zo 24 ] -A Address 2 3171 FAlarACT NAT/
Petitioner's Name LARRY & Wioont ¢ €T P Telephone <+l 25 G (3¢
Posting Date: _(c¢ ‘S'[ >3 N Closing Date: __ (¢ /19/93"
Wording for Sign: _To Permit A S G LE 'F-_AMI{_‘-( Do limdey Ly TH o@erd
PAONECCT 8 (DECK Y To UAVT A @ EAATAAY S¢T3A L
o 13“ i LiE o & TILleE [L@‘QQW’LE‘Q 2'_?§1

T AUl Recenwve PosSTiH g

WCR - Revised 6/25/04

BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
Z N TR IS



Dcpa:tmcnt of Permits -

Devclﬂpmcnt Management Baltimore County

James T Seuth, Jr, County Executive
fimothy M Kotroco, Direcior

Development Processing
Countv Office Building
TETAN Cheszpezke Avenue

1
Towson, Marviang 21204

June 20, 2005

Larry Moore

Heather Moore

9317 Fragrance Way

Perry Hall, Maryland 21128

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Moore:
RE: Case Number: 05-634-A, 9317 Fragrance Way

The above referenced petition was accepted for processing by the Bureau of Zoning
Review, Department of Permits and Development Management (PDM) on May 26, 2005.

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representatives from several
approval agencies, has reviewed the pians that were submitted with your petition. All comments
submitted thus far from the members of the ZAC are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to ensure that all
parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or probiems
with regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Ali comments
will be placed in the permanent case fiie.

If you need further information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
the commenting agency.

Very truly yours,

w. Gl

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Supervisor, Zoning Review

WCR: clb

Enclosures

C. People’s Counsel

Visit the County’s Website at www.baltimorecountyonline.info
N,
%CS/ FPrirted on Recycled Paper



June 6, 2005

County Office Building, Room 111
Mail Stop #1105

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

ATTENTION: Zomng Review Planners
Distribution Meeting of: June 13, 2005

Item Nd: 634,§635, 636, 637, 640, 642

Pursuant to your request, this Office has reviewed the referenced plan(s) and the
comments below are applicable and required to be corrected or incorporated into the final
plans for the property.

The Fire Marshal’s Office has no comments at this time.

Acting Lieutenant William F. Connolly, Jr.
Lieutenant Franklin J. Cook

Fire Marshal's Office

(0) 410-887-4881 (C) 443-829-2946
MS-1102F

cc: File



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: June 10, 2005
Department of Permits & Development
Management
| W |
FROM: Dennis A. Kennedy, Acting Supervisor

Bureau of Development Plans Review

SUBJECT:  Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting

For June 202005
Tiem No(634, §35, 636, 638, 640, 641,

The Bureau of Development Plans Review has reviewed the subject zoning
items, and we have no comments.

DAK:CEN:clw
cc: File
ZAC-NO COMMENTS-06102005.doc



TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

~ Director, Office of Planning

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: ﬁlbmewl @200,5,..
Department of Permits and SARWIER At
Development Management

Arnold F. 'Pat’ Keller, IiI

Zoning Advisory Petition(s): Case(s) 3-634- Administrative Variance

The Office of Planning has reviewed the above referenced case(s) and has no comments to offer.

For further questions or addittonal information concerning the matters stated herein, please
contact Curtis Murray in the Office of Planning at 410-887-3480.

Prepared By: A_QAAJ;L? %‘Aﬁ(

Division Chief: s {_/ Y L7 / '

CM/LL

([~

WADEVREWVWZ ACS-632 doc



"OMA

State ﬂ”mmw Rubert L. Flanagan, Secretary
Neﬂ J. Pedersen, Administrator

Admmistratmn

Maryland Department of Transponatmn

Robert L. Ehrlich, Jr., Governor
Michael S. Steele, L. Governor

Date: /. 7.57%

Ms. Kristen Matthews RE:  Baltimore County

Baltimore County Office of ItemNo. s24 LTM
Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 109

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear. Ms. Matthews:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to approval as 1t does not
access a State roadway and 1s not affected by any State Highway Administration projects.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Larry Gredlein at 410-545-
5606 or by E-mail at (Igredlein@sha.state.md.us).

Very truly yours,

/[ d L

Steven D. Foster, Chief
Engineering Access Permits Division

My telephone number/toll-free number is
Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech: 1.800.735.2258 Statewide Toll Free

Street Address: 70T North Calvert Street - Baltimore, Maryland 21202 « Phone 410.545.0300 « www.marylandroads.com




To Whom it May Concern:

Please be advised that our neighbors, Larry and Heather Moore of 9317 Fragrance Way have
consulted us regarding the variance they have requested conceming the building of a deck on
their home. They have shown us the plans and documentation and after reviewing same we have
assured them and hereby confirm to you that we have no objection to the approvatl of their
request for the variance.

As withess this_15th_day of May, 2005, our hands seals

{(Signature) £ 5
(Signazre) -

Address and Phone Number

5200 Baeany L 410 -529-4439
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10775 BIRMINGHAM WAY STE § PMB 132
WOOPRSTOCK, MD 21363

410-442-8002 C&’%A

FAX: 410-442-8005

MAR 28,2005 18:03 4104428003 Page 1
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First Real Estate Management
10775 Birmingham Way, Suite 8
PMB 132

Woodstock, MDD 21163

(410) 442-8002
Fax {(410) 442-8003

March 28, 2005

Larry Moore

9317 Fragrance Way
Perrv Hall, MID 21128
Dear Mr. Moore;

Thank you for submitting plans for a new deck. Your deck plans have been approved. Please be
sure to have your lumber package delivered on your lot and not the HOA common space to
prevent any damage from oceurring.

Enjoy the lovely new addition to your home.
Sincerely,

Caitlin Ryland
Community Manager

Page Z

MAR 28,2005 18:04 4104428003 /QQ
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- FORGE LANDING HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION MAR 1 4 7005

S ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN COMMITTEE

PLANS REQUEST FORM =3 O
Date Submitted: ( | © 05 Date Approved:

“ ,; Homeowner Nare:! L_f‘f-w'lr % MQD e — —
Address: 655 I ASi o Wf- S

Home Phone: (H(Dlz‘:’»b (&3l  WorkPhope: 1O — 594 ~ 90K 0©

Proposed project will affect: (please check one or more):
v/ Deckmg - Lapndscaping ~ Satellite Dish Fencing

Home Addition  Exterior Painting  _ Other (please describe)

o rap—r———

Please describe below the changes you propose to make your property, including
{ocation, dimensions, materials and design. Please attach all appropriate documents
imcluding blue prints, detailed drawings and a property plat showing location of
project. Approvals granted subject to the applicant obtaining all necessary county
permits. Therplan review fee is $25.00.

Pl‘ﬂtﬂﬂl g;-ﬁfjgzﬁ., {mu—nciﬁg ) d@jba;{mgl C,C»P{E Cao} Gr’t‘-—/

g/ic_lff_ o i'A_j[’\ \éﬁﬁ = \c:c‘.ck.;kaq!,. S&m.z..ﬂ_b

t“-v-':-"t £ € oo MSMA.@MQ&.

PR

PR i L il ]

o
Estimated Start Date  ASA P 3! Estimated Completiop Date: 3 /2% [ 04~

Approval signatures and addresses of adjacent neighbors: COfA @R HLLSE ~ ©LJKE
@& /} . NE A
Signature: S LA Street Number Z. oL 1By acoygy AY e AC A
Slaw
Signature: Street Number V6w

k. iy sy PR L
:IJ "

Homeowner Signature:

Approved by Forge Landing Desige/ Committee:

o L e

Dhisapproved:

T e plafY = ek Skl o T vy P TR R R

Enclosed:  $25.00 Architectmral Review Fee payabie to:
First Real Estate Management
10775 Birmingham Way, Suite 8
PMB 132
Woodstock, MDD 21163

MAR 28,2005 18:04 4104428003




SLAT TO ACCOMPANY _umj.:oz FOR ZONING ®<>m_»zom D%mo_br HEARING |

PROPERTY ADDRESS Y 31T [ragrrem o E»Ml SEE PAGES % 8 6 OF THE CHECKLIST FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIRED INFORMATION
FiveY

e

—] O
SUBDIVISION NAME __ Forae :mU L w@ e g L R
ROE o8 ﬁwmﬁmm g
PLAT 800K #_T9 roLio # A% Lot # B3 secTion # Z\b ﬁwmmhﬁu el HGTS \ JJJJJ ,ﬁ,?m
_OWNER™ Lﬁ\pi._..r* WWleo e _ E%
E..r J
, | e g w v LOCATION INFORMATION
~ | ey P G ELECTION DistricT /] :
N - e = o
= - 5 ,..MTJ_ <> m _— GOUNCILMANIC DISTRICT D |
- - 3 DO Y : T |
5 E 5 3. 5-27°0 Danel ¢ Michelle | Hwooﬁumg,.mﬂ%ﬂﬁe.uw.g \ *13A
..f....w.mw wm q ™ ..MU.___ ,,“u ._._G-..I - Y 1 2 ,
s 0T g = o1 o Oghowslols regidomus] ZONING 3. .
= © _f}ﬂﬁhﬂ 3 ._ LOT S1ZE _ o &%
| ) e = ~ o X e @Eﬁgg A ACREAGE SOUARE FEET
, 9 2 J‘ PUBLIC  PRIVATE
3 ; SEWER )i (]
B ! ) TAC UNTS nﬁﬂ./w.w,\-m_.m uTe WATER E [ ]
f e M o G t_ _.ﬂ!; ....... YES NC
00 2 Rlsce trans CHESAPEAKE BAY &=
N 48204 4 1414 7 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN TN
ru. y B .ﬂ ..n_ * " — e
PRAZBURN WA |, | s 0 g
9& | BORIM J PRIOR ZONING HEARING &g 0252/
Noz*zm Dwﬁnm Cmm Ozr,«
NORTH - ' ,%% REVIEWED BY ITEM # CASE #
REPARED BY rmﬁ.x igiﬁ.ﬁ e SCALE OF DRAWING: 1" = 40 | TN rﬂi




e Y TS
ey
e
—
..lllI_I-._.-J.
.III..IIIIII.I..II!
. R e ey,

-
Eansi

L /
pmm lllllllllll ._.._4....._._....- __‘_______ D;l 1
“ ..:.___....r.._.. p ,._....:E_..H“..—
' ....._....._.._\ a5 H__
“ / B S e
| / L wmd H.
o u._____ ﬂ ._I_ ﬁ_ﬁu._ __
0 / LR
! / REE I
- 2 |
L ! \
Q /
b Re
:
L -

!
I
I
1
|
;
I
I
1
\










—-—r—— e  —a—

- rr=a - -

—_— . —na JE— - - —— —— w7 W o A4 o — -ras . mme

¥

¥9 | €9 1 23 |
o ALE i
Aw sy LAV Ml ) &S ¥4 £9 g Lg 43 % 4 4 b
gk 7]
1 g oY o
94 gg o i 4 4 ﬁu
19 ] 99 [o] sv |O¥ [ir | o _m ¢t o
raﬂ.._ﬂ.._u_n_.nlh__...n__ﬁuﬂ
* . 6%
€05 | pes 1 gct {oe) | LEL & iz | ot
1CE L OEL J 6%E | pzy
LLTRRIE L Tl
O o
T4 33
zr | 92H) 9L
—.H_. acl Gt
04
u._.n._.._.._,.-_ﬁ_j_ﬁ
gii

911

i

el e W i ¢ e e e gy e gy L =

L P Y T I -= — = q aErrcda wm - L

S$ I WOH NY31u 3NV

ANOINHDRIE

AR

82

gz
soeerizEl™ ;
3¢

FA) s t.u_m:...:i...__. ' ¢

L, tel®

1| g | B

b -_-— e T ETRF L by

a2 vz YA %ﬂ













PRI e e L

Uiyt LT o o T I ot B R T 4 e e e
- . 0 HE T

i




